IMAC Blake Invite

September 26, 2020
Cloudy, cool, and humid

Varsity Boys (5000 meters)

Isak Nightingale
Peter Manolis
Ben Murr

Evan Pederson
Trevor Lien
Eddie Snider
Liam O'Keefe

17:18
19:06
19:10
19:44
20:19
20:25
24:54

Varsity Girls (5000 meters)

Margo Nightingale
Cara Sajevic

lzzy Quam
Teagan O'Keefe
Abigail Brown
Sophia Spisak

Boys Team Results

Blake
Mounds Park Academy

Girls Team Results

Blake
Mounds Park Academy

21:56
22:23
23:33
23:39
24:35
26:04

22
35

19
40

3rd
5th
6th
9th
12th
13th
14th

4th
5th
9th
10th
12th
13th

Second best ever!

Much faster than last time!
Personal best!

Much faster than last time!
Personal best!

Personal best!
Breakfastissues ...

Just 2 seconds from personal best!
Strong finish!

Huge personal best!

Personal best!

Personal best!



