IMAC Blake Invite

September 26, 2020 Cloudy, cool, and humid

Varsity Boys (5000 meters)

lsak Nightingale	17:18	3rd	Second best ever!
Peter Manolis	19:06	5th	Much faster than last time!
Ben Murr	19:10	6th	Personal best!
Evan Pederson	19:44	9th	Much faster than last time!
Trevor Lien	20:19	12th	Personal best!
Eddie Snider	20:25	13th	Personal best!
Liam O'Keefe	24:54	14th	Breakfast issues

Varsity Girls (5000 meters)

Margo Nightingale	21:56	4th	
Cara Sajevic	22:23	5th	Just 2 seconds from personal best!
Izzy Quam	23:33	9th	Strong finish!
Teagan O'Keefe	23:39	10th	Huge personal best!
Abigail Brown	24:35	12th	Personal best!
Sophia Spisak	26:04	13th	Personal best!

Boys Team Results

Blake	22
Mounds Park Academy	35

Girls Team Results

Blake	19
Mounds Park Academy	40